2° CORRIDA DO CORREGO SOLDADO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - MASTER B1

Coloc.
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Numero
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Nome

HUMBERTO COLTO FERREIRA
ALEXANDRO APARECIDO AMARAL
DENIEL ALVES

TEILOR DE FREITAS

MARCOS VINICIUS DE PAULA
WESLEY CAETANO

GIOVANE DE FARIA LEITA
DANIEL C LIMA

AMILTON FERNANDES PINHEIRO DOS
ANJOS
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Equipe

ESCOLINHA MTB WM
SUPLEMENTOS

Tempo
01:32:37
01:41:28
01:44:08
01:44:10
01:44:26
01:44:55

01:56:02
02:00:02

02:33:08
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